Linear LED Lamp                                        TTL Replacement Specification
Compatible for use with fluorescent ballasts                                    40W, 50W and 36W fluorescent replacement
                                                                   Rev 09-10-2018 V2 ELB Electronics, Inc
Applications Include:
- Retail and Hospitality
- General lighting (office, education, medical facilities)
An LED direct replacement lamp, requiring

*Clear lens models are special order
Application Note:
Ordering Information:
Model # Type
(Dia.)
Base Length
(Inches)
Color
Temp.
(K)
CRI Rated
Average
Life (hrs)
Beam
angle
Input
Voltage
   120 -277VAC
LED Replacement for 36W TTL fluorescent lamp
LEDBX-25-850-R36-RSx LED TTL  2G11 16-7/16” 5000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-25-840-R36-RSx LED TTL  2G11 16-7/16” 4000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-25-835-R36-RSx LED TTL  2G11 16-7/16” 3500 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-25-830-R36-RSx LED TTL  2G11 16-7/16” 3000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LED Replacement for 40W TTL fluorescent lamp (17W)
LEDBX-17-850-B-RSx LED TTL  2G11 22-1/2” 5000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-17-840-B-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 4000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-17-835-B-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 3500 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-17-830-B-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 3000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LED Replacement for 40W TTL fluorescent lamp (22W)
LEDBX-22-850-B-RSx LED TTL  2G11 22-1/2” 5000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-22-840-B-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 4000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-22-835-B-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 3500 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-22-830-B-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 3000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LED Replacement for 50W TTL fluorescent lamp
LEDBX-30-850-R50-RSx LED TTL  2G11 22-1/2” 5000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-30-840-R50-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 4000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-30-835-R50-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 3500 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-30-830-R50-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 3000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LED Replacement for 55W TTL fluorescent lamp
LEDBX-32-850-R55-RSx LED TTL  2G11 22-1/2” 5000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-32-840-R55-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 4000 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-32-835-R55-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 3500 83 50,000 270 ballast
LEDBX-32-830-R55-RSx LED TTL 2G11 22-1/2” 3000 83 50,000 270 ballast
Note:     Lamps operate at 120,277 and 377VAC using the existing electronic ballast. Lamp wattage and Lumens noted in chart are based on
operation with standard 40W BIAX ballast. Photometric testing is consistent with IES-LM-79 and tested to L70 requirements.
     See Warranty for terms and conditions.  Information is subject to change without notice.
Part number designation:                                         - xxx